Cytology Brushes
Single Use
Brush with Metal Tip
Efficient tube closure to secure smear yield
Set Versions Including Brush and Scissor
Safe and user-friendly specimen handling
L-
G
C
B
-S
U
-0
0
-E
N
 /
 L
L-
0
01
4
Ve
rs
. 8
.0
 (1
2/
20
20
)
Cytology Brushes – Single Use
Cytology Brush – Bronchoscopy
With conical metal tip and ergonomic handle
Cytology Brush – Gastroscopy
With conical metal tip and ergonomic handle
Cytology Brush – Colonoscopy
With conical metal tip and ergonomic handle
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5 • D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379 • Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de • www.medi-globe.de
Catalogue No. Description
Working
Length (cm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GCB-01-18-120 Cytology Brush 120 1.8 2.0
GCB-01-24-120 Cytology Brush 120 2.3 2.8
GCB-02-18-120 Set (Brush & Scissor) 120 1.8 2.0
Catalogue No. Description
Working
Length (cm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GCB-01-18-180 Cytology Brush 180 1.8 2.0
GCB-01-24-180 Cytology Brush 180 2.3 2.8
GCB-02-18-180 Set (Brush & Scissor) 180 1.8 2.0
Catalogue No. Description
Working
Length (cm)
Sheath Outer
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GCB-01-18-230 Cytology Brush 230 1.8 2.0
GCB-01-24-230 Cytology Brush 230 2.3 2.8